
Pos. 

 

G 5 MX1 
1 

 

Kl. 5 / MX 1 250ccm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 

77* 

6 
262 
441 

39 
723 
711 

92 
67 

713 
4 

22 
273 
261 

11 
88 

103 
208 

84 
9 

246 
148 
426 

49 
17 
68 
99 
91 

144 
381 

Name 

Lukas Beyer 

Stephan Mock 
Brandin André 
Philipp Eggers 
Tiemo Strecke 
Mario Sierers 
Luca Lier 
Chris Ehrhardt 
René Bessel 
Jasper Dempewolf 
Hardy Schadenberg 
Sebastian Müller 
Patrik Böhm 
Patrick Strauch 
Christopher Menz 
Tin Eckmann 
Ronny Stolz 
Felix Büchner 
Stefan Möser 
Kevin Schieck 
Tim Gerhardt 
Markus Pietrzyk 
Maximilian Scholz 
Enrico Bierstedt 
Matthias Leutnitz 
Eike Pöhner 
Tim Bormann 
Stephan Stiemert 
Marcus Hankel 
Jens Wischer 

Club 

MC Dreetz 

MSC Roitzsch 

MC Mo Mi MD 
MC Genthin 

MSC Teutschenthal 
MCE Alterode 
TUS Elbingerode 
MSC Teutschenthal 

MC Mo Mi MD 
MSC Letzlingen 

MC Mo Mi MD 

Bewerber 

Team Böttcher 

Team Suzuki Kaiser 

Team Schadenberg 
C&T Zweiradsport 
miniX Racing 

H&K Motorsport 

Team Yamaha Knobloch 
WZ Racing 

Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Team Nicklisch Racing 

Ort 

Friesack 

Berlin 

Steigra 

Magdeburg 
Tucheim 
Stendal 
Kemberg 
Tucheim 

Salzmünde 
Aschersleben 
Elbingerode 
Halle 
Tangermünde 
Biederitz 
Halberstadt 
Kemberg 

Heere 
Biederitz 

Sülzetal 

R1  

0 

25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
13 
14 
12 
15 
10 
11 

7 
9 
5 
6 
0 
4 
8 
3 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2  

0 

25 
22 
15 
20 
18 
16 
13 
14 
11 
12 

8 
10 

7 
6 
4 
9 
5 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

0 

50 
42 
37 
36 
36 
29 
27 
26 
26 
22 
19 
17 
16 
11 
10 

9 
9 
8 
6 
4 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Rennleiter: Thomas Schmidt         Sportkommissar: Gerald Gottstedt 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

57. ADAC Moto-Cross "Auf der Roßhöhe" 
[5] Klasse MX 1 

Tageswertung MX 1 

MC Westerhausen 1,750 km 

 57. ADAC Moto-Cross " Auf der Roßhöhe "
19.-20. September 2015


